TECUMSEH
     Update
FACTORY TRAINING
2006
For  Discount Tecumseh Engine Parts Call 606-678-9623 or 606-561-4983
i
Table of Contents

you forgot to, we have taken the step to provide
the most popular shift keys in sets of two. So when
ordering keys for the following models use the new
part number, and remember you will now get TWO
keys for each order. If equipped with 4 keys it is
necessary to order 2 kits.
792089B - 700 Series
792180A - MST/820 Series (820’s 2 kits required)
792223 - 855 Series
792160A - 915 Series
792136B - 930 Series
792156A - 9000 Series
DISCONNECT SPRING AND
THRUST WASHER
DISCONNECT
COLLAR
For  Discount Tecumseh Engine Parts Call 606-678-9623 or 606-561-4983
16
Service Tips
Fuel Line Tool Double Duty
The fuel line removal tool 670382 has been
suggested as a handy tool for removing choke and
control lever knobs. Often times when servicing
engines these items are cumbersome and difficult to
remove. Prying them off with a screwdriver or pliers
can damage the component because of the press fit
used to fasten them. This has been tried on all types
of levers and removes them with ease every time.
8 Cube Piston Tip
The popular 8 cubic inch vertical and horizontal shaft
engine can at times present some challenges when
installing the piston. The engine has no removable
head and splits at the crankshaft to service the
internal components. The cylinder is tapered so that
the rings are compressed when the piston is pressed
into the bore.  This can be a painstaking procedure
if you are short on patience. The following tip was
shared at one our training schools this past year.
Use the 670359 ring compressor tool to compress
the rings as you would on any other two or four cycle
engine, but do it in the inverted position. This will
allow the release mechanism enough clearance in
the crankcase to put the piston in position and tap it
into the cylinder.
For  Discount Tecumseh Engine Parts Call 606-678-9623 or 606-561-4983
17
Tecumseh School Schedule
2005-2006
Tecumseh Master Technician Benefits
• Certification stays with Technician.
• TMT on staff allows dealer to seek Premier status.
• TMT certification adds value and marketability.
Total cost of package includes:
• Hotel accommodations from Sunday evening through Friday morning.
 – The Grafton school hotel is located nearby in the scenic town of Port Washington, 20 miles north of
Milwaukee on Lake Michigan.
 – The Dunlap school hotel is located just a 30 minute drive away in Chattanooga, Tennessee.
• Noon lunches Monday through Thursday. • Thursday night banquet.
• All class materials. • Daily transportation to and from class.
Classes in Grafton will run until 12 noon on Friday.  Dunlap classes are completed after the Thursday night
banquet.
Cancellations must be received in writing 2 weeks before the scheduled training in order to obtain a refund.
Mail this application along with the tuition fee to:
Tecumseh Power Company
900 North Street • Grafton, Wisconsin 53024-1499
ATTN: Education Department, School Reservations
To check for availability call 262-377-2700.
Tecumseh Factory Training